BEWEGUNGEN NACH BAHNRICHTUNGEN*

2024 (incl. Militar)

hamburg-airport.de

Langenhorn
Monat 05

Jan 250
Feb 243
Mar 852
Apr

Mai

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Okt

Nov

Dez

Gesamt 1.345

Alsterdorf

15

51
79
118

Niendorf
23

1.221
1.488
1.638

4.347

Ohmoor

2.270
2.025
2.059

6.354

Ha/mburg Airport
(9

Hubschr.

193

Gesamt

3.864
3.877
4.746

12.487

Langenhorn
Monat 23

Jan 2111
Feb 2.068
Mar 1.488
Apr

Mai

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Okt

Nov

Dez

Gesamt 5.667

Alsterdorf

287

Bewegungen (Starts und Landungen)

Landungen

Niendorf
05

738
293
925

1.956

Ohmoor
15

793
1.409
2.195

4.397

Hubschr.

193

Gesamt

3.863
3.897
4.740

12.500

Langenhorn
Monat 05/23

Jan 2.361
Feb 2.311
Mar 2.340
Apr

Mai

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Okt

Nov

Dez

Gesamt 7.012

%-Anteil 28%

Alsterdorf
15/33

203
159
173

2%

Niendorf
23/05

1.959
1.781
2.563

6.303

25%

Ohmoor
33/15

3.063
3.434
4.254

10.751

43%

Hubschr.

141
89
156

2%

Gesamt

7.727
7.774
9.486

24.987

100%



